10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Senior Engineer

Facilities Manager

River Operations Supervisor
Field Operations Supervisor

Krpa Plant Supervisor

Senior Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Projects/Administrative Manager
Administrative/Human Resources
Manager

Engineering Technician
Hydrographer/River Operator
Equipment Operator/Mechanic
Board Coordinator
Hydrographer/River Operator
Equipment Operator/Mechanic
Chemical Applicator/Equipment

Operator
Full-Charge Bookkeeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Department

Management

Management

Management

District Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Management

Administration/Clerical

District Operations

District Operations

Field Operations

Administration/Clerical

District Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration/Clerical

Total Wages
$149,112

$112,590

$101,970

$99,554

$87,655

$82,338

$74,921

$73,553

$73,380

$66,720

$63,676

$63,198

$60,811

$54,999

$54,144

$51,251

$50,963

$43,270



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Office Assistant

Director

Director

Administrative Assistant

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration/Clerical

Board Member

Board Member

Administration/Clerical

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$42,181

$41,150

$38,820

$5,400

$5,250

$5,187

$3,750

$2,700

$1,500

$1,500

$900



