	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$149,112
2.	Senior Engineer		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$112,590
3.	Facilities Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$101,970
4.	River Operations Supervisor		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	District Operations	\$99,554
5.	Field Operations Supervisor		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$87,655
6.	Krpa Plant Supervisor		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$82,338
7.	Senior Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$74,921
8.	Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$73,553
9.	Projects/Administrative Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$73,380
10.	Administrative/Human Resources Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Administration/Clerical	\$66,720
11.	Engineering Technician		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	District Operations	\$63,676
12.	Hydrographer/River Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	District Operations	\$63,198
13.	Equipment Operator/Mechanic		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$60,811
14.	Board Coordinator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Administration/Clerical	\$54,999
15.	Hydrographer/River Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	District Operations	\$54,144
16.	Equipment Operator/Mechanic		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$51,251
17.	Chemical Applicator/Equipment Operator		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$50,963
18.	Full-Charge Bookkeeper		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Administration/Clerical	\$43,270

19.	Equipment Operator	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$42,181
20.	Equipment Operator	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Field Operations	\$41,150
21.	Office Assistant	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Administration/Clerical	\$38,820
22.	Director	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$5,400
23.	Director	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$5,250
24.	Administrative Assistant	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Administration/Clerical	\$5,187
25.	Director	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$3,750
26.	Director	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$2,700
27.	Director	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$1,500
28.	Director	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$1,500
29.	Director	Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$900